OSBERTON CHASE 10K 2018 - CANICROSS RACE

Position

©CoO~NOOA~WNPRE

Number

2343
2274
2270
2234
2260
2273
2229
2211
2219
2223
2344
2346
2218
2228
2326
2293
2241
2204

Time

00:36:02
00:37:19
00:39:42
00:40:34
00:44:02
00:44:09
00:44:10
00:44:20
00:48:03
00:49:48
00:51:04
00:51:44
00:53:08
00:56:51
00:59:56
01:00:29
01:03:47
01:08:19

Name

Chris Lockhart
Chris Antcliff
Michael Hornsey
Rebecca Grant
Joanne Biltcliffe
Adele Antcliff
Eddie Alder

Jono Matthews
Amber Merrills
Rupert Smith
Kirsty Fairbairn-wWint
patrick clayton
Aimee Whitton
Emma Alder
Deborah Smithson
Jodie Joyce
Amanda Mawson
Angela Thornley

Gender Club

Male
Male
Male
Female

Female Wakefield District Harriers & AC

Female

Male Southwell RC

Male
Female
Male
Female

Male Retford AC

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Age Category Event

MV 35-44
MV 35-44
MV 35-44
FV 35-44
FV 35-44
FV 35-44
MV 45-54
MV 45-54
FS 17-34
MS 17-34
FS 17-34
MV 45-54
FS 17-34
FV 45-54
FV 45-54
FS 17-34
FV 45-54
FS 17-34

Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross
Canicross



